
Last Name First Name Email Address Company Name

Anthony Mike manthonypolygraph@att.net
Mike Anthony Forensic Polygraph and 
Consulting Services

Barker Derrick fulldisclosureinvserv@gmail.com Full Disclosure Investigative Services
Boudreau Jane Jane@janedoeinvestigations.com Jane Doe Investigations
Bruce Miguel aeye2710@gmail.com Armorbearer Investigations
Chmura John Jon.Chmura@Fortariscapital.com Fortaris Capital Advisors

Coleman Afford info@allinclusivesecurity.com All Inclusive Security & Investigation
Gilbert Timothy info@koda-is.com Koda Group
Goodrum Jacki iversonagencyinvestigations@gmail.com Inverson Agency
Hunter Stephen SHunter@wowway.com
Ivezaj Michael mivezaj@cisinvestigative.com Covert Investigative Services
Jackson Rick jacksonservices007@gmail.com R Jackson Services
Legion Felicia inquiringeyes@outlook.com Inquiring Eyes

McAllister Darrin mcallisterd@oakgov.com Oakland County Public Defender's Office

Menge Brian specialinvestigationsgroupllc@gmail.com
Special Investigations & Consulting 
Group

Patton Lamont ltinvestigations@yahoo.com L&T Investigations

Phillips Yada yphillips@ppicfirm.com
Phillips Private Investigations & 
Consulting Firm

Trezza Jennifer jtrezzapi@gmail.com
Valdez Jeff jeffjvaldez@gmail.com CNS Investigations
Yost Vicki Yost@shieldstrategicsolutions.com Shield Strategic Solutions
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